MNS University of Agriculture Multan
5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics
Open Merit
(Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics Degree Programme for the
Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the
respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)
during visit at campus.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)
Home Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university

policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application#

Candidate Name

Father's Name

Hafiz-e-Quran

Merit %Age

1 5406 SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI QAIM RAZA SHAH 0 76.09
2 2291 SAWEERA SHAHID SHAHID AKHTAR 0 67.73
3 4573 HAIDER HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ 0 65.91
4 5032 MUHAMMAD BILAL GHULAM HASSAN 0 60

5 3276 MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN SHOKAT HUSSAIN 0 59.91
6 8117 TAHREEM MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR SALEEM 0 59.82
7 10047 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN JAVED MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 0 59.82
8 7622 SABIR SULTAN NASEER AHMAD 0 59.64
9 1833 MALIK SANA ULLAH MALIK MUHAMMAD WARYAM 0 59.55
10 7105 ATTIQA QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 0 59.55
11 481 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS FALKI 0 59.36
12 6320 ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 0 59



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

8051

3114

7535

6639

7531

10357

9395

1326

7802

9959

2726

4462

4804

2433

7883

7221

883

8226

6126

436

6069

8322

4958

5474

6349

5142

5695

6808

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

ABDUL TAWAB

RAO MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SULTAN MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

IQRA HASSAN

NIMRA SAEED

LAJWAR

HAMZA SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ALTAF

MUHAMMAD SAAD

HAFIZ ABDULLAH KHAN

FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BHATTI

SALEHA

MUHAMMAD MOSHIN

MUHAMMAD TALHA GHAFFAR

JAVERIA RAFAQAT ALI

ANAS REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN

AIMAN lJAZ

ALl HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FAISAL

MISHAM SULTAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN

BABAR SAJID

SANIA ARIF

AMEER BAKHSH

ABDUL RAZZAQ

RAO KHURSHEED AHMED

KAREEM BUKSH

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SAEED AHMAD

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

ALTAF HUSSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

GHULAM FARID

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

ZULIFQAR

ABDUL GHAFFAR

RAFAQAT ALI

TARIQ MUNIR

SARDAR MUZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN HAMZAI

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

IJAZ HUSSAIN

ISRAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

SULTAN GILL

FALAK SHER

SAJID IQBAL

CHOUDHRY ARIF KHURSHID

20

20

59

58.94

58.91

58.73

58.73

58.73

58.55

58.36

58.36

58.18

57.91

57.91

57.91

57.82

57.82

57.73

57.64

57.36

57.27

57.18

57

56.91

56.82

56.36

56.27

56.09

56.09

55.82



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

10354

7452

8402

3225

2594

6374

6181

ALIYA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA RIAZ

ADEEL HUSSAIN SHAH

LIAQAT ALI

SHAH RUKH

NASIR ZHAOOR

AFIA SHEHZAD

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
RIAZ HUSSAIN

SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

ZHAOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD

55.64

55.55

55.55

55.36

55.27

55.27

55.09



