MNS University of Agriculture Multan 5thMerit List For B.Sc. (Hons.) Home Economics Open Merit (Monday 18th of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in **B.Sc.** (Hons.) Home Economics Degree Programme for the Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 32000/-) up-to 21 Oct 2021 during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

- 1. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.
- 2. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing) during visit at campus.
- 3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final admission.
- 4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.
- 5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in B.Sc. (Hons.)

 Home Economics (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.
- 6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university policy.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)								
S#	Application#	Candidate Name	Father's Name	Hafiz-e-Quran	Merit %Age				
1	5406	SYED SAIM MUJTABA BUKHARI	QAIM RAZA SHAH	0	76.09				
2	2291	SAWEERA SHAHID	SHAHID AKHTAR	0	67.73				
3	4573	HAIDER HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	0	65.91				
4	5032	MUHAMMAD BILAL	GHULAM HASSAN	0	60				
5	3276	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	SHOKAT HUSSAIN	0	59.91				
6	8117	TAHREEM MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR SALEEM	0	59.82				
7	10047	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN JAVED	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	0	59.82				
8	7622	SABIR SULTAN	NASEER AHMAD	0	59.64				
9	1833	MALIK SANA ULLAH	MALIK MUHAMMAD WARYAM	0	59.55				
10	7105	ATTIQA QAYYUM	ABDUL QAYYUM	0	59.55				
11	481	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS FALKI	0	59.36				
12	6320	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	0	59				

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

13	8051	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	AMEER BAKHSH	0	59
14	3114	ABDUL TAWAB	ABDUL RAZZAQ	20	58.94
15	7535	RAO MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	RAO KHURSHEED AHMED	0	58.91
16	6639	SULTAN MEHMOOD	KAREEM BUKSH	0	58.73
17	7531	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	NAZEER AHMAD	0	58.73
18	10357	IQRA HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	0	58.73
19	9395	NIMRA SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	0	58.55
20	1326	LAJWAR	PERVAIZ AKHTAR	0	58.36
21	7802	HAMZA SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	0	58.36
22	9959	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSSAIN	0	58.18
23	2726	MUHAMMAD SAAD	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	0	57.91
24	4462	HAFIZ ABDULLAH KHAN	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN	20	57.91
25	4804	FATIMA	GHULAM MUHAMMAD	0	57.91
26	2433	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BHATTI	GHULAM FARID	0	57.82
27	7883	SALEHA	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	0	57.82
28	7221	MUHAMMAD MOSHIN	ZULIFQAR	0	57.73
29	883	MUHAMMAD TALHA GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR	0	57.64
30	8226	Javeria rafaqat ali	RAFAQAT ALI	0	57.36
31	6126	ANAS REHMAN	TARIQ MUNIR	0	57.27
32	436	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN	SARDAR MUZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN HAMZAI	0	57.18
33	6069	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN	0	57
34	8322	AIMAN IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN	0	56.91
35	4958	ALI HAMZA	ISRAR AHMAD	0	56.82
36	5474	MUHAMMAD FAISAL	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	0	56.36
37	6349	MISHAM SULTAN	SULTAN GILL	0	56.27
38	5142	MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN	FALAK SHER	0	56.09
39	5695	BABAR SAJID	SAJID IQBAL	0	56.09
40	6808	SANIA ARIF	CHOUDHRY ARIF KHURSHID	0	55.82

	Errors and Omissions are Excepted									
41	10354	ALIYA HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	0	55.64					
42	7452	MUHAMMAD USAMA RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN	0	55.55					
43	8402	ADEEL HUSSAIN SHAH	SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN SHAH	0	55.55					
44	3225	LIAQAT ALI	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	0	55.36					
45	2594	Shah Rukh	BASHIR AHMAD	0	55.27					
46	6374	NASIR ZHAOOR	ZHAOOR AHMAD	0	55.27					

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AHMAD

0

55.09

6181 AFIA SHEHZAD

47